F-18 BT AR HEADLICHT ASSY

e B RE BiITEH il
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
16 |NAQ1E140-06 TR AT T B Socket,headlight 1
17 [NAQ1E140-06 ATHELR Headlight wimess 1
18 |NAQ1E140-07 Bk Washer 1
19 |NAQ1E140-08 HRis Bolt 1




F-2R4T B8 TAILLIGHT ASSY

& RHGE 8
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QryY
1 |NAQE210-01 ERAT T 8 4 Taillight socket 3
2  INAQE210-02 I Housing, taillight 1
3 |NAQE210-03 RBiT® Lens, taillight 1
4 |GBE15766.1 BiT{T#12V-21W/EW Bulb, Taillight{12V-2 1¥W/5W) 1
5 |GBT15786.3 @ iTT /12v-10W Bulb,winker{12V-10W) 2
€  |NAQEZ210-04 BRI EERE Rubber ring, taillight sockat 2
7 |NAQE210 =hap=y: Taillight Assy 1
& |eEmsres AT M 16 Bolt MEx 16 2
9 |GBRToS Y. ] Washer 8 2
10 |NAQEZ210-05 REHETITA Cover,rear |eft winkar 1
11 |NAQEZ210-08 BEEHAETITE Cover, rear right winker 1
12  |NAQE210-07 BEAT 1T R thdk Decorate plate rear taillight case 1
13 |NAQE210-08 EEHE Rear refiector 1
14 |NAQE210-09 ) Boit 2
15 |NAQE210-10 BTN WIRE, TAILLIGHT 1




F-3 4{&E METER ASSY

A& B HE BHAE i
REF. PART MO, CHINESE ENGLISH aTy
1 [NAQE1Z20KB-01 £ | iy WWirness 1
2  |NAQE120KB-02 S=|AT Bulb g
3 |NAQE1Z0KE-03 SHRER Lower-cover, matar 1
4 (NAQE120KB-04 g T Indicater plate,matar 1
6 [|NAQE120KB-05 HRWEAR Middie-cover, mater 1
6 |NAQE1Z0KB-0G6 SRLS Ll pper-cover meter 1
7 |NAQE120KB 408 5 A |Meter assy 1




F-45EEEH STEERING BAR ASSY

& B

REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLIEH QTY
18 |STR710050 R M 10= 50 Bolt M10x50 1
17 |818710000 =Rl i TRTe] Nut M0 1
18 |MD4CO040KB HEHH R.Back ward Mirror 1
19  |MD4C035KE =l | L.Back ward Mirror 1
20 |M04G293 =g 5 1 3 Boot, rear-view mirror 2
21 |MD4J120KB ENaHE Collar, rear-view mirror 2




F-5 AMEHEA MUFFLER ASSY

s ZHRE ZHEE ne
| REF. PART NO. CHINESE EMGLISH Q7Y

1 |NAQQO1OKE HEBLA Muffler assy 1

2  |560008000 1R BRFNG Nut M8 2

3 |578710018 BN 1016 Boit M10x18 1

4 |578708045 §RHEMBx45 Bolt Max45 1

5 1971008000 FEops Washer ©8 1

& |618708000 EEEETE Nut M8 1

7 |NAQQOSD EEREPR Front cover, muffier 1

8 [NAQQOMA HEREPE Rear cover,muffier 1




F-6 2H& AIR CLEANER ASSY

JH
/
el

=~ B ; o 1 1

Vol f'—-'---r"'!!f /

i ._i'.-.h:.; _-:_1 1 -i' d.;r. :_'?::5-'--'." .

ke | &
bl g ,'153:;&
.Irl 'l.l‘"'. .-':;ﬁ I‘LI":I'I hi-
'H.‘- ."."-.\. I ] .||1|: . -
: i, T ..
[ I.TT]..[:-EI,Jr
—y
ik BHRS TR &
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY

1 |M13C470 RS Air cleaner assy 1
2 |m130024 P U R Filter module,air filter 1
3 |M130020-01 iR EC R Hexagon bolt M&x20 1
4 |M130022 RS Big pad g6 1
5§ |FB04005 EEEEKMME=12-8 Tool box 1
6 [M130021 D BRE Hexagon bolt M5=20 1
7 |845048016 BAT4TST4.8X18 Big pad 95 4
8 |M13Q020 PR R Tool kit 1




F-TH#: SEAT

R 8 {45 BB R
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
1 |NAFSCO0SKE ik Seat assy 1
2 |NAFGO13 BEth B o MR Front cushion,seat 6
3 |NADKOO3 o Lock, seat 1
4 [NADPO4B A Lock seat seat 1
5 |NAFP110 FEEE T Front connecting plate,seat 1
6 |FB04033BCR W 870 Bolt e8»70 1
7 |617308000 EEME Mut M6 1




F-Bi i 5 8 FUEL TANK ASSY

e TEERT RHEE W W
REF. PART NO. CHINESE EMGLISH aTy
1 |NADCODO i Fuel tank 1
2 |NADKOO2 e Cap,fuel filalr 1
3 |M13E340 e W R R Fuel sensor comp 1
4 |m13E342 i A Gasket,fusl sensor 1
5 |es740e012 | NEx12 Bolt MBx12 4
6 |NAQCO20 mAR Fuel cock 1
7 |Lo0D2C025 AR5k A R Fuel filtar 1

10




F-8 BTERALR RN FRONT COVER & FRONT FENDER ASSY

_r'. l-\-ill"‘-\.._u_ 4
/ -
.llr i T r ' ° 3
|'II - ‘\"'H.- 'J
l||.II.I' -
I -

k] BRI EEEH vl
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH aTy
1 |NAQ1C185TE Wl R Front cover 1
2 |FBO100TBCR W SEME=30 Screw MEx30 3
3 NAQCO11TE B4 iR A B Fender a,FR 1
4 NAQCD1Z iR SE Fender b,FR: 1
5§ |FBD4007 ﬁjﬁ%mﬂm!& Bolt flange 2
6 |578306025 REMEx25 Bolt MB=25] 1
7 |NAQPOT4 WA= Bracket,front license plate 1
B |FBOBOZ0D = FME Clip M8 1

1



F-10 WRl8 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER

FE& BHGE 4B g
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH ary
17 |NAQBO10YB-15 T Washer 1
18 |NAQBO10YB-16 EL T Bolt 1

13




F-11 Wi%.58 FRONT WHEEL ASSY

Fre B BHE R
REF. PART MO, CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
1 LOODO40 B ) B Tube (2.50-17-4PR) 1
2 LOODOBO & Flap,front wheel 1
3 |LOOLZ0GE FTERR Axle front wheel 1
4 |MOQJO30 HREHE Caollar, FR wheel side 1
5 |MADDOG4 AT [Collar, FR axle distanca 1
& |NADDOO3 Bl SRR (W) Hub{disc brake),front whes 1
7 NATDOS0 A 2P Tire(2. 50-17-4PR) 1
8 NADD180D itERRE A Gear box speedometer 1
9 |NADD131 AR & Front brake disc 1
10 |578706018 e L |Front brake disc balt 4
11 |B18712000 i Em12 MNut M12 1
12  |NADDODM MRS inner spoke 18
13 |NADDOOZ AEsE Outer spoke 18
14 NADDOODYB i P 5E L AR 14 Front wheel assy 1




F-12i5E R REAR SHOCK ABSORBER

LTI e
! éfé/ foee _E\Tf
J f"‘“'*’f ;:ﬁ é ]
[ & =l
O S R ;
7N e
; i I ] /
| & e

E 3] B{RG ZHEW g
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH Qry
1 NAQRBO3D EERRE Rear shock absorber 1
2 NAQBO4D B RS Rear shock absorber 1
3 |57ET10035 AR TR R EM10x1,25%35 Bolt M10=1.26x35 2
4 (923010000XYBCR |#EBREMI01.25 Cap nut M10x1.25 2
5 (260010000 FEi#e10-923 Washer 10 2
& |NAGED3D-01 TRES Lower damping sleeve 2
7 |NAQED30-02 THE Lower bush 2
8 |NAQE030-03 FR%E Top bush 2
8 |NAQB0O30-04 LERE Bush,upper rubber 2

15




II‘-‘-13 E¥%RAl REAR WHEEL ASSY

21 u

w fpdi

m F 4
e shet
'\‘H“#

"I L :
[ T, o
!"..a.."l{"-?:

= E
"'.*'_ [
i
"

2

i, W
"'I':m “'E:FFEE' I ::‘-'.'-I - fl TH
:,'La-. B # By o _',_L.\.
] ._'ﬂJ. ; 'flfﬂ .:}_. 4
’ iu-

Fr TFRE BHEH Hi
[ REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QrY
17 |LOOD172-01 Lt Nut 1
18 |LooD172-02 e Washer 1
18 |LooD172-03 ik Spring washer 1
20 |LooD172 TSR Chain adjuster 2
21 |mM12J050 FRENE Bush,rear wheel 1
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

17




F-14 M@ L% CYLINDER SUB ASSY FR BRAKE MASTER

!

2 & 11 U 10 10
Y Y2 : r : J H g ;ﬂ y
e = 12 3 (R h 7
- - 1 JJ-I ‘j-[-_‘-cy—
=3
2 K"}#ﬁ 1
'EJ_‘&

& £HRE Bi=His &
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTyY
1 |NAQ3D13P MR R Screw 2
2 |NAQ3ID13N R A Washer 4
3 |NAGQ3D135 B3 Hose,FR disc brake 1
4 [NAQ3D130-01 7o A T Bolt 2
5 |NAQ3D13802 L1f: SN g Master cylinder 1
€& |NAQ3D13H BB R Cap,master cylinder 1
7 |NAD1J0OO1 FEEENFRT Holder,master cylindar 1
8 |NAQ3D130-02 FEERTRS Washer,master cylinder holder 2
2 |NAQ3D130-03 FEEETINE Bolt,master cylinder holder 2
10 |NAQAD130-04 BB AT AR Bolt,master cylinder 2
11 |NAQID13L I A Bolt,handle laver pivot 1
12 |NAQ3D130-05 MERF N Front brake lever 1
12 |NAQ3ID130-08 R Mut 1
14 |NAQ3D130-07 Tl ] 38 Clamper,brake hose 1 1
15 |NAQ3D1:30-08 BT R %2 Clamper,brake hose 2 1

18

18




F-158] 88| T 3 CALIPER SUB ASSY FR BRAKE MASTER

o ~ i 1
"]"f' I;::::% 10
11 (s
i ksl B0 i
REF. FART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH ary
1 |MAQ3D13002 BB TFREER Bracket sub assy. Fr,caliper 1
2  |NAGQ3D130-05 | ER Bolt 2
3 |NAQ3D13R R T RERES Fiston 2
4 [NAQ3D13004 BT EEBEEHE Seal set piston d
5 |MAQ3D13K UCEIET 30 Spring, pad 1
& |NAQ3D13003 NRTELSHHE Baot pin bush 1
T INAQ3D130-06 L4 Bolt 1
g |NAQ3D13U L Boit 1
g |NAQ3D13D FENTESS Bolt,pin 1
10 |NAQ3D13E R FTRESHAAARE MNut 1
11 [NAQ3DI3YV02 RATERE pumb body 1
12 |NAQ3D13008 MRFRAGe S Boot 1
13 [NAQ3D134 T Eobipe] Pad sat, Fr 2
14

18




|F-16 E®# LR CYLINDER SUB ASSY,REAR BRAKE MASTER s

- “f;,} LaRE;
ad' s T
vgmzd QPP B
s | S
ﬂr—:’ ;;: .f; 14 ‘itlfg“ i [}
[ ‘H'b |'II ‘:.-.H'\-: = = .'t
m&\’?}_, { - oy = ||
ﬁll II.‘ = g 1w g ™
)-‘n": ,-" P——litE 4 :
ol ] s W
4 } 1 ST
-E"_':u_ré i
e RREB SHE 8]
REF. FART NO. CHINESE ENGLIEH Ty

17 |N93D-028 = i il sh o B Spring washer 1
18 |N&3D-030 ] Inner collar 1
19 |N93D-031 AEEENLR Seal ring 1
20 |N93D-032 CEE Pin 1
21 [N23D-033 il - | Plate 1
22 |NS3D-034 FFO® Spiit pin 3
23 |NS3D-035 W5 Fin 1
24 |NS3D-038 2300 Washer 1
25 |N93D-037 BT RE S Upper connecting plate - 1
26 |NO3D-038 FF Pin,ﬂannm:ﬂng plate 1
27 |N830-035 bk LB Bolt, Tube 1
28 |N93D-040 Fi{ci&m seal ring, Tube 1
29 [N93D148 L EEd Tube 1
30 |NE3D-041 B Tube clamp 1
31 |N931P2B7T ERMEERER 1
32_|NS3P783 T P L 2

21




F-17 B3 T % CALIPER SUB ASSY,FR BRAKE MASTER

{

l. '_-.-Hﬂ 0 ) _..--__"::lu'.II *
{ &} ,:,_...-_...h._hf,/-'.h;g ¥
13 R { ' "-T
.' A
s

i) FHRE BHE® Wik
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH Qary
1 |N83D14001 EE Bracket sub assy, rear caliper 1
2 |ne3D-042 SEEE Piston 2
3 |Ng3D-043 B Seal set, piston 2
4 |Ne3D-044 ey Spring, pad 1
5 |N83D14002 Er Boot,pin bush 1
6 |NsaD14E 5 Bk Rear pumb body 1
7 |Ng3D-045 i Bolt 1
B |N83D-048 s i Rubber cap 1
9 |NS3D-047 A Nut 1
10 |NS3D-048 B % Bolt pin 1
11 |N83D-048 Mg Boot 1
12 |N93D148 PIAER Pad sst 2
13 [N93D-055 G- | Rubber ring 2
14 |N93D-041 | b Tube clamp 1
15

23




F-1877 14 #.8. & STEERING STEM ASSY

w5 B EHFE W
REF. FART NOC. CHIMESE ENGLISH arty
1 MNAD1BO50 ALk Stearing stem 1
2 |578710040 WRE M10x40 Bolt M10=40 4
3 |NAD1BOS4 i Lock nut,steering stem 1
4 |NAD1BOS5 LA Adjusting washer steering stem 1
§ |NAC3DOS3 RS Adjusting nut,steering stem 1
& |LODHOOS LS Ball set,stesl upper 1
7 |LDOHOD4 TEE Race.stearing bottom ball 1
8 |LODHOO2 T Raca steering bottom cone 1
9 |NAD1BO25 TR Washer 1
10 |NAD1B051 Y=, Dust se@al stearing haad 1
11 |LOOHOO1 LM Race, stearing top ball 1
12 |LOOHOO3 A Race,steering top cone 1
13 |LOOHOODS TE B A Ball set,steel lower 1

24




i

F-18 J5#|5h#Fif REAR BRAKE PEDAL ASSY

& BHiEE BHEEH i
REF, PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISEH QT
1 |M131D180 J& iz R 4 Rear brake padal assy 1
2 970006000 Liade Washear O 1
3 |510020020 F O 4d2-20 Split pin ©2-20 1
4 |LOOBX102BCR TR Pedal.gear change 1
§ |B78306020 R ME=20 Bolt ME=20 1
6 |B78306020 BRI ME20 Bolt M&x20 1
7 |N93KD40 J5 F B 4R E {9 Spring stop switch 1
8 |LooQD27BCR T Arm assy,rick starter 1

25




F-20%E3 % CENTER STAND

H E Pl ].-..
4 v R )
4 F-l'.. ﬁ N-.J- - 2 I‘f'-._ _llr
f TR R
E ‘llx 3 Ibﬁ' : I|III 1:"‘11- lll|. *-..:_';
S Pl T
2 DL AR 5
..II.- / 1"-'. i ||
i Ia" L1 L 1
P ! 11 1
i Ll" 'LI:!| |L
k .I.
sl l:l-l T? -I_.___
;::g i -
/ l?l-'a.r_r'[ !

& SR BHAE ne
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
1 |NAQA100 %3 Center stand 1
2 |LooKDzo TEEHE Spring, side stand 1
2  |MOOPO30D AEEY Hook 1
4 |910030030 FO¥Pa-30 Split pin ©3-30 1
5 |LOOHO40 EX L Shaft,center stand 1
& |FBO2000 SEimid Washar 1
7 |M131G112 o SR S Rubber stand stopper 1




F-21 fE#REH SIDE STAND

P& B4 BB Ha
REF. PART NO. CHINESE EﬂC’:LIEH &ry
1 [MACGA110-01 WE R Rubber sleeve front footrast 1
2  |NACA110-02 i i Rubbar slaeve front footrast 1
3 HNAGA1TID M=2ER Side stand 1
4  |NAGA11Z W= R Rod,Side stand 1
5 |NACKO3D LSS Spring,main stand 1
8 |FB04041 SHEe Bolt 1
7 |5TE308020 SR EMB=20 Bolt M&x20 4
B |920008000 # g Washer g8 4
o 1971008000 D FiEes Washer g8 4

27




F-22l08 5 A REAR FOOTREST

FE ©irimm TR 4
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
1 |NAFA1TOKB 18 R SR RH passenger Footrest Assy 1
2 |NAFA160KBE FEE R R R LH passenger Footrest Assy 1
3 |818710000XY L= i3] Mut 2
4 |STBTOB02E iy Bolt ?
5 |MNAFA1B0KB-01 EREER Bracket,LH passenger footrest 1
6 |NAFA180KB-02 EZRR LH,pasaa_ngEr footrest bar 1
7 |MNAFA1BOKE-03 EEBE Rubber boot LH,passenger footrest 1
8 |NAFATB0KB-04 T AT Clip,LH, passenger footrest 1
8 |NAFA160KB-05 i Boit 1
10 |NAFA180KE-06 iRit Boit 1
11 |NAFA1TOKB-0 T i P AT 2 Clip,RH,passenger footrest 1
12 |NAFA1TOKE-02 1wl PR = Rubber boot,RH,passenger footrest 1
13 INAFA1TOKE-03 & = RH footrast bar 1
14 |NAFA1TOKE-04 HRpE = Brackat, RH passenger footrest 1

28




F23 R R EMEERE REAR FORK ASSY CASE UPPER DRIVE CHAIN

B B RE 8 3
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
1 N934A0908L FEER Rear fork assy 1
2 N93C180 S8 E A Case,upper drive chain 1
3 |LOOPZOSS TR Rear fork shaft 1
4  |NE2GE009 ﬁﬁ#‘_‘li Chain guide 1
5 618710000KY B BMBMI0 Nut M0 2
B 578908010 EREEMG=10 Eolt M&=10 1
7 1871006000 KEBDE Washer &6 4
8 LOO3DL12 Eﬁdﬂﬁﬂﬁ Chain 428-102 1
g |NADADSO-01 el = BR {4 Brake stopper 1
10 [NADADSO-02 T RE Damping sleeve 2
11 |578308008 7 A i iRe eRE Bolt Mo=8 3
12 |[LooGoz8 M= Cap 1

29




F-24{{ &% XiT™M HOOD METER & HEALIGHT HOUSING

? _
[T B -‘-H-\""\-\. i_-ﬂ\\-
qﬁ"'-. &
7 e
- q}
. — e |
——
. :
|
L“-\-L._..-.—-jl\ﬂﬁ .
a4
H‘“»f.;'h—* = '
P
F3 [ FFE5 b |
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH aTy
1 |NAQ1CO55 AT Healight heusing 1
2 |NAQCSE27 E B Inner covar, meter 1
3 |NAQC295 k] |Glass alr gude couer 1
4 |NAQCE26 fEM= |Outer cover,meter 1
5 |845040025 B H4T4.0%25 |Bolt.tapping 4.0%25 4
6 |[845042019 B %4T4.2%19 |Bolt tapping 4.0%25 2
7 [845040000 B %4T4.0x0 |Bott tapping 4.0%9 8




F-25 #4788 BOX COMP,LUGGAGE

FF & BHHE EHEEE Bk
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTy
1 |MAQC250 | k] Box comp.Luggage 1
2__iM13G068 (40 6 P A Rubber, luggage box molwling 4
3 |FBO3004 | iESE Coliar 4
4 |5TBT06030 WHEME=30 Bolt ME=30 4
5 |NAQC261 NS Side cover luggage 1
6 |NAQC252 M EE Upper cover,luggage 1

31




F-268{4 K35 WINDSHIELD

PR THE®E BHE Wl
REF, PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
1 |NAQC12T HHA Windzhiald, RH 1
2 |NAQC128 EHIN, Windshield,LH 1
3 |NAQCS25 BHOTH R Cover,R turning light 1
4 |NAQCE24 EHEiTE ¥ Cover,L turning light 1
5 INAQC120 EP4E Cover,R main pipe side i
8 |NAQC115 TR Cover,L main pipe side 1
7 |NAQCE2S EHMNEHE Decorate cover,R winshield 1
8 [NAQCS28 EHREYE Decorate cover,L winshigld 1
9 845050014 E 5h474.0x 14 Bolt tapping 4.0%14 22
10 |845010009 B 5174.0x9 Bolt tapping 4.0%08 6




F-27 H344F MIDDLE HOOD

& BFmE B R i
REF. FPART NO, CHINESE ENGLISH QTyY
1 INAGC105 thif s m B Front party, middle hood 1
2 |9074105018YH +EH A M5 16 Screw M5=16 )
3 |FEOM003YH F & MB* 16 acraw MEx16 1
4 [NAQC106 hiF AR R R Middla party,middle hood 1
5 |NAGC110 hiF AR B Rear party, middle hood 1
6 |FBD3003 M5 Clip M5& 1
7 INAQAD2O thigd Middle carrier 1
8 [(FEDMDO7EBCR Fo i S ME= 30 Screw M&=30 )

33




ir

F-28f5E R RM2 REAR COVER & SIDE COVER

R & BHRE REER il
REF. FART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
1 |NAQCOSS HEE Rear cover RH 1
2 |NAQCO70 HiRE Side cover RH 1
3  |NAQCOSS = % Side cover LH 1
4 |NAQCOS0 ER Rear cover LH 1
5 |NAQCOBS =+ Rear tail cover 1
& [FBEO1043YH KR EME=20 Screw ME&=20 2
7 |845042012 B 4T4 2x12 Bolt tapping 4.2%12 B8
8 |FEO04042 AFEHMEx12 Screw Me=12 2




F-20E & B BEHE REAR FENDER ASSY & REAR HANDRAIL

- S
i g
P BB TR i
REF, PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
1 |NAQCO15 R IEAR Rear fender 1
2  |NAQAD4D FHF Rear handrail 1
3 1578708025 SREE Max25 Bolt MB=25 4
4 578306018 g Mex16 Bolt M&x16 4
5 971006000 EE os Washer ©6 4
B |NAQCZ80 AR Lower air guide couer 1
7 |19074105018YH BB mM5x16 Bolt M&x16 2

35




F-230 X HA BODY FRAME ASSY

5 LiRs BHEEH ik
REF. PART NO. CHINESE EMNGLISH aTy
1 [NAQZADDDKE FEER Blody frame assy 1
2 [NAQADO2 A i 4 Bracket, froot cover 1
3 |578708035 WMAENB=35 Bolt Max35 2
4 |57ET08105 SHME=105 Bolt M8x105 1
5 |578T0B115 WMEME=115 Bolt M8x115 1
8 |971008000 Fios Washer ©8 2
7 |930008000 #ikoa Washer @8 2
8 617008000 FEBE M8 Nut M8 2




F-31E®88 WIRING HARNESS

FFE B 5 B EE
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QaTy
1 |NAQEODD ET Wiring harnass 1
2 |LOOEDO4EL B battary 1
3 |LOOEOSD LBl C.D. unit 1
4 [NDDED1D . % P Coll ass'y, ignition 1
& |578305020 - Bolt 2
8 [LOOEO4D oET) Flazh relay 1
7 |[LOO1EQ20 W R Reclifier ass'y, regulator 1
8 [LOOEO30 5 Bh & e BR Start Relay 1
o |NAQKODDT kT Lock sss’y,steering 1

37




F-32 TR Tool Kit

i) R{EHRE BHE <5 1
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTyY
1 |LOONODS TR Tool bag i
2 |LODNODOS o & 4 Slip-joint pliers 1
3 |LOONOO1 AREEEEE Spark plug wrench i
4 |[LOONDOZ A ERE T Double-end scraw driver 1
5 |LOONOOZ HFOEF8=10 Open-ended spanner 8x10 1
& |LOONOD4 FOEF 12514 Open-anded spanner 12x14 i
7 |LOONOODCX FETR Tool Kit i
B |LOOMODS FO|FE13x15 Open-ended spanner 13215 1

38




